
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00182, N. Banks

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  230 Feet N of Garden Valley Road

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,224

 3,973
 4,851

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 23

 2,078

 2,016
 2,234

 2,145

 1,957
 2,617

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 3,894 7,976 5,839

S DIR - - - - 1,448 1,667 1,747

N DIR - - - - 2,446 6,309 4,092

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6,224 8,563 3,534 2,802 3,209 4,902 3,980

3,775 7,013 2,080 1,370 1,393 1,478 1,736

2,449 1,550 1,454 1,432 1,816 3,424 2,244

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

5,285 2,829 - 2,665 3,299 4,864 4,195

3,741 1,396 - 1,294 1,485 1,719 1,896

1,544 1,433 - 1,371 1,814 3,145 2,299

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

5,297 2,809 - - - 5,253 3,891

3,782 1,394 - - - 1,750 1,750

1,515 1,415 - - - 3,503 2,141

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,094 - - - 2,897 4,694 -

2,506 - - - 1,357 1,804 -

1,588 - - - 1,540 2,890 -

MADW 5,225 4,734 3,534 2,734 3,325 5,538 4,476

STDEV 873 3,316 - 97 417 1,378 917

DAYFAC 0.81 0.89 1.20 1.55 1.27 0.76 0.94
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